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201510020003
46250

10/02/2015
02:07:41

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MATSON
RYAN

12 49 Lot#:36
Book:12 Pg:49
Sub:HARVEST
RIDGE
SECOND
PHASE

201510050003
48300

10/05/2015
10:48:59

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCPHEETERS
DONNA W

8 161 Lot#:22 Book:8
Pg:161
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE II

201510200003
65810

10/20/2015
10:09:01

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

22 108 Instr
#:20110909000
268130

Lot#:3 Book:22
Pg:108
Sub:TWIN
OAKS

201510200003
65810

10/20/2015
10:09:01

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

22 108 Instr
#:20110909000
268130

Lot#:3 Book:22
Pg:108
Sub:TWIN
OAKS

201510260003
72260

10/26/2015
01:58:43

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARTZOG JO
ANNE

Instr
#:20150729000
259730

201510260003
72270

10/26/2015
01:58:44

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS JOHN
M

Instr
#:20101223000
432600

201510260003
72280

10/26/2015
01:58:45

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCPHEETERS
DONNA W

Instr
#:20140521000
153910

201510260003
72290

10/26/2015
01:58:46

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHRATTER
BETTYE ANNE

Instr
#:20131113000
446590

201510260003
72300

10/26/2015
01:58:47

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COAST
KAREN

Instr
#:20110324000
093430

201510260003
72310

10/26/2015
01:58:48

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LATHAM
DEBRA R

Instr
#:20090825000
326430

201510260003
72320

10/26/2015
01:58:49

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS J
PATRICK

Legacy #:2001-
49936 Instr
#:20011119000
499361

Other:SEE
INST

201510130003
58460

10/13/2015
03:51:19

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BROCKMAN
BOBBY

24 127 Lot#:854
Book:24
Pg:127
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201510140003
59600

10/14/2015
01:11:37

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR
WILLIAM R

43 128 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:43
Pg:128
Sub:LAKE
KATHRYN
RESURVEY
OF LOT 10



201510010003
44840

10/01/2015
04:09:08

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GUYTON
JAMES
RUSSELL

10 64 Lot#:2416
Book:10 Pg:64
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 24TH
ADDITION

201510200003
65800

10/20/2015
10:09:00

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER
ANGELA
GULSBY

22 108 Lot#:3 Book:22
Pg:108
Sub:TWIN
OAKS

201510260003
72250

10/26/2015
01:58:42

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BYNUM JON D Instr
#:20131008000
403060

201510260003
72240

10/26/2015
01:58:41

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SIMON
ANDRAS

Instr
#:20150109000
009590

201510260003
72330

10/26/2015
01:58:50

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BENNETT
JEANELLE R

Instr
#:20051010000
527930

201510270003
73850

10/27/2015
10:50:01

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROSS
JEFFREY

8 135 Lot#:1 Book:8
Pg:135
Sub:MILLER
SUBDIVISION

201510270003
73840

10/27/2015
10:46:53

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIGGS
CHRISTOPHE
R R

38 149 Lot#:24
Book:38
Pg:149
Sub:SHELBY
FARMS FINAL
PLAT

201510270003
74250

10/27/2015
12:54:59

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRYARS SUE
C

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201510290003
77010

10/29/2015
10:59:08

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHORT
RANDY

Instr
#:20020502000
206550

201510300003
78240

10/30/2015
10:27:55

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CHANCELLOR
WILLIAM R

42 46 Lot#:1917
Book:42 Pg:46
Sub:DUNROBI
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1


